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Sales
Beth Beaumont
Commercial Manager

beth.beaumont@naylor.co.uk 
07774 450815

Sales Enquiries (England, Wales)
help@naylor.co.uk                            0330 056 3355 Opt. 2

Direct-to-site Enquiries 
directsales@naylor.co.uk               0330 056 3355 Opt. 2

Power Enquiries
powerduct@naylor.co.uk               0330 056 3355 Opt. 2
 
Sales Enquiries (Scotland)                                                                                 
scotland@naylor.co.uk                   01592 717900

John Grindrod
Product Sales Manager
- Power Cable Ducting

john.grindrod@naylor.co.uk 
07831 192606

David Kelly
Regional Sales Manager
- North West

david.kelly@naylor.co.uk 
07773 573138

Doug Dale
Regional Sales Manager
- South West

doug.dale@naylor.co.uk 
07970 224353

Helen Hall
Regional Contractor 
Manager - South

helen.hall@naylor.co.uk 
07774 450814

Dawn Morfitt
Regional Contractor 
Manager - North

dawn.morfitt@naylor.co.uk 
07773 198157

Mark Owen
Senior Contractor 
Development Manager

mark.owen@naylor.co.uk 
07741 260672

Kaitlin Clark
Internal Sales

kaitlin.clark@naylor.co.uk 
0330 056 3355 Opt. 1

Rebecca Payne
Internal Sales

rebecca.payne@naylor.co.uk 
0330 056 3355 Opt. 1



Despatch

Orders, Deliveries and Fullfilment (England, Wales)                                                           
orders@naylor.co.uk                           0330 056 3355 Opt. 1

Aftersales Service
queries@naylor.co.uk                         0330 056 3355 Opt. 1

Proof of Delivery Requests
pods@naylor.co.uk

Orders, Deliveries and Fullfilment (Scotland)                                                                                  
scotland@naylor.co.uk                      01592 717900

Ian Holling
Despatch Manager

ian.holling@naylor.co.uk 
0330 056 3355 Opt. 1

Technical Enquiries
Drainage 
Technical

drainagetechnical@naylor.co.uk 

Accounts
Accounts
Credit Control

credit.control@naylor.co.uk 
0330 056 3355 Opt. 4

Accounts
Purchase Ledger

purchase.ledger@naylor.co.uk
0330 056 3355

Carly Watson
Despatch Services

carly.watson@naylor.co.uk 
0330 056 3355 Opt. 1

Marketing
Jamie Hamilton
Marketing Executive

jamie.hamilton@naylor.co.uk

Sharon Bugg
Order Fullfulment
Support

orders@naylor.co.uk 
0330 056 3355 Opt. 1


